Illinois law.
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Section 240.300  Submission; Staff Review 

The agency shall submit a copy of the court order or collective bargaining agreement, or the specific citation to the federal law or federal rules or regulations that require the peremptory rulemaking to the Joint Committee within 30 days after the rule is required or necessary, or on or before the rulemaking is filed with the Administrative Code Division, whichever comes first.   The Joint Committee staff will review the peremptory rule or rulemaking, including the notice and the text, pursuant to the criteria specified in Sections 240.500 and 240.650 of this Part.  The staff may raise questions or problems as a result of its review of the rule or rulemaking and will discuss these questions or problems with the agency. 

(Source:  Amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 4745, effective March 14, 1994)
